• Ideal for the perfect projection experience
• Professional-quality fabric is tensioned along all edges to ensure a smooth and pleat-free surface
• Suitable for use in conference room or home theater
• Made of Aluminum alloy, very lightweight, easy to assemble and mount on the wall
Product Code
Screen Size
Diagonal
(inch)
Material
Housing
Colour
Packing
Dimension
LxWxH(cm)
G.W. (kg)
(W*H, cm)
 4:3 Video Format
DFV120 160*120 60 Fabric/MW Black 147*23*16 10.50
DFV160 160*120 80 Fabric/MW Black 187*23*16 12.00
DFV180 180*135 90 Fabric/MW Black 207*23*16 14.00
DFV200 200*150 100 Fabric/MW Black 227*23*16 16.00
DFV240 240*180 120 Fabric/MW Black 267*23*16 18.00
16:9 HD Format
DFW160 160*90 72 Fabric/MW Black 187*23*16 12.00
DFW180 180*102 80 Fabric/MW Black 207*23*16 14.00
DFW200 200*113 90 Fabric/MW Black 227*23*13 16.00
DFW220 240*124 100 Fabric/MW Black 247*23*13 17.00
DFW240 240*135 108 Fabric/MW Black 267*23*13 18.00
DFW300 300*169 136 Fabric/MW Black 327*23*13 22.00
All specifications or measurements are subject to change without notice.
Customer formats and sizes are available upon request.
COMPRO
DINON Fixed Frame Screen
COMPRO